
Parts for pump models: BC2712/BC2714 

Ref. No. Part No. Description Q’ty 
1 647251201 Pump housing 1 
2a 647251271 Impeller for BC2714 1 
2c 647271271 Impeller for BC2712 1 
3 65431069080 O-ring  1 
4 65028013000 Seal assembly 1 
5 647251202 Pump cover 1 
6c 65023017000 0.25HP motor for BC2712 1 
6d 65023018000 0.35HP motor for BC2714 1 
7 65224024000 Screw M5X20 4 



Parts for pump models: BC2713/BC2715 

Ref. No. Part No. Description Q’ty 
1 647251503 Cover 1 
2 65431071080 O-ring 1 
3 647251507 Basket 1 
4 647251501 Pump housing 1 
5 65431070080 O-ring  1 
6 647251504 Diffuser 1 
7a 647251271 Impeller for BC2715 1 
7c 647271271 Impeller for BC2713 1 
8 65431037080 O-ring 1 
9 65028013000 Seal assembly 1 

10 647251502 Pump cover 1 
11 65224004000 Screw M6X25 6 
12c 65023017000 0.25HP motor for BC2713 1 
12d 65023018000 0.35HP motor for BC2715 1 
13 65224025000 Screw M5X14 4 
14 65231002000 Nut M6 6 
15 65432002080 Gasket 1 
16 88601007 Drain plug 1 




